© 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     1
HMAX.com
DUCTLESS ACCESSORIES
COMPLETE SOLUTIONS
1      |  © 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com

MA
X UV
SINGLE-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number
Pipe
Size
Insulation
Thickness
Coil
Length
Coils Per
Pallet
ISOTECHUV14-12-50 1/4" 1/2" 50' 22
ISOTECHUV38-12-50 3/8" 1/2" 50' 21
ISOTECHUV12-12-50 1/2" 1/2" 50' 18
ISOTECHUV58-12-50 5/8" 1/2" 50' 17
ISOTECHUV34-12-50 3/4" 1/2" 50' 16
ISOTECHUV14-12-164 1/4" 1/2" 164' 12
ISOTECHUV38-12-164 3/8" 1/2" 164' 13
ISOTECHUV12-12-164 1/2" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV58-12-164 5/8" 1/2" 164' 10
ISOTECHUV34-12-82 3/4" 1/2" 82' 11
ISOTECHUV78-12-82 7/8" 1/2" 82' 11
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
      ■ Superior insulation - Flexible low-density,
closed-cell polyethylene insulation with low
thermal conductivity and a high resistance to

ISO34-1-50 3/4" 1” 50’ 10
ISO78-1-50 7/8" 1” 50’ 8
TWIN-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
BI14X38-12-50 1/4" + 3/8" 1/2" 50’ 14
BI14X12-12-50 1/4" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI14X58-12-50 1/4" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI38X12-12-50 3/8" + 1/2" 1/2" 50’ 12
BI38X58-12-50 3/8" + 5/8" 1/2" 50’ 11
ISOTAPE ORDERING GUIDE  | ACCESSORY
ISOTAPE-WH
 White 2” x 30’ POLYETHYLENE tape -
Use with white polyethylene insulation
ISOTAPE-BK
  Black 2” x 30’ ELASTOMER insulating tape -
Use for conventional black rubber insulation
LIN
ESETS
© 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     6
7      |  © 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com
Is
oT
ec
h
Fr
om H
MA
XUV
IsoTechFrom HMAX
UV
Product certifications available upon request.
WHY CHOOSE UNIMAX
UNITARY LINESETS
SINGLE-PIPE COILS ORDERING GUIDE
Part Number
Liquid
Line
Suction
Line
Insulation
Thickness
Roll
Length
UNIMAX-38X58-38-25 3/8” 5/8” 3/8" 25’
UNIMAX-38X58-38-50 3/8” 5/8” 3/8" 50’
UNIMAX-38X34-38-25 3/8” 3/4” 3/8" 25’
UNIMAX-38X34-38-50 3/8” 3/4” 3/8" 50’
UNIMAX-38X78-38-25 3/8” 7/8” 3/8" 25’
UNIMAX-38X78-38-50 3/8” 7/8” 3/8" 50’
UNIMAX-38X58-12-25 3/8” 5/8” 1/2" 25’
UNIMAX-38X58-12-50 3/8” 5/8” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X34-12-25 3/8” 3/4” 1/2" 25’
UNIMAX-38X34-12-50 3/8” 3/4” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X78-12-25 3/8” 7/8” 1/2" 25’
UNIMAX-38X78-12-50 3/8” 7/8” 1/2" 50’
UNIMAX-38X58-34-25 3/8” 5/8” 3/4" 25’
UNIMAX-38X58-34-50 3/8” 5/8” 3/4" 50’
UNIMAX-38X34-34-25 3/8” 3/4” 3/4" 25’
UNIMAX-38X34-34-50 3/8” 3/4” 3/4" 50’
UNIMAX-38X78-34-25 3/8” 7/8” 3/4" 25’
UNIMAX-38X78-34-50 3/8” 7/8” 3/4" 50’
1
1. Insulated
UL approved closed cell elastomeric foam
2. ASTM Copper
The copper tube is extruded according to ASTM standards
3. Suited to Job Needs
Offered in multiple configurations and lengths (suction line
and liquid line) to suit the the needs of any job
4. Quality Above All
The highest quality for unitary system applications
2
3 4
UNIMAX linesets are manufactured
to the highest quality thereby
creating one of the most reliable
linesets for unitary system
applications. Offered in multiple
configurations and lengths
(suction line and liquid line) to suit
the the needs of any job. The copper
tube is extruded according to
ASTM standards and insulated
with UL approved closed cell
elastomeric foam. Custom lengths
available upon request.
7      |  © 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com
© 2023 HMAX  |  Information subject to change without notice. | Visit HMAX.com or contact: 1-844-500-HMAX  |  info@hmax.com |     8
Is
oT
ec
h
Fr
om H
MA
X UV
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
      ■ z